Position

District Attorney Investigator

Chief Advanced
District Attorney

District Attorney, Chief

Assistant

District Attorney Investigator,

Supervising

Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV

District Attorney Investigator I

Advanced

District Attorney Investigator I

Advanced

District Attorney Investigator Il

Advanced

District Attorney Investigator Il

Intermediate

Deputy District Attorney llI

District Attorney Investigator Il

Advanced

Deputy District Attorney |l

District Attorney Investigator |

Advanced

Deputy District Attorney Il
Legal Office Supervisor

Deputy District Attorney L

Legal Assistant

Administrative Legal Secretary

Legal Secretary Il

Finance Technician -District

Attorney
Legal Secretary Il
Legal Secretary |

Other Positions Held County

Amador County

Amador County
Amador County

Amador County

Amador County
Amador County
Amador County

Amador County

Amador County

Amador County

Amador County
Amador County

Amador County
Amador County

Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County

Amador County
Amador County

Department

District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney

District Attorney

District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney

Total Wages

$147,169

$138,567
$137,852

$137,587

$125,864
$121,060
$116,837

$109,275

$107,262

$101,946

$101,356
$96,197

$87,097
$81,070

$78,435
$71,951
$70,601
$65,496
$62,052
$58,392
$56,421

$55,123
$52,395

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$47,440

$54,559
$25,927

$25,131

$21,335
$39,920
$28,334

$40,134

$42,317

$39,183

$12,488
$37.613

$27,468
$34,865

$9,678
$14,767
$24,620
$20,400
$27,958
$12,088
$18,789

$32,769
$9,195



District Attorney Investigator I
Advanced

District Attorney Investigator I
Advanced

District Attorney Investigator I
Advanced

Deputy District Attorney L
Legal Secretary Senior

Deputy District Attorney L

Amador County

Amador County

Amador County

Amador County
Amador County
Amador County

District Attorney

District Attorney

District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

$37,637

$36,854

$20,940

$17,143
$15,092
$8,427

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$1,313



