Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
District Attorney Investigator Chief Advanced		Amador County	District Attorney	\$147,169	\$47,440
District Attorney		Amador County	District Attorney	\$138,567	\$54,559
District Attorney, Chief Assistant		Amador County	District Attorney	\$137,852	\$25,927
District Attorney Investigator, Supervising		Amador County	District Attorney	\$137,587	\$25,131
Deputy District Attorney IV		Amador County	District Attorney	\$125,864	\$21,335
Deputy District Attorney IV		Amador County	District Attorney	\$121,060	\$39,920
District Attorney Investigator II Advanced		Amador County	District Attorney	\$116,837	\$28,334
District Attorney Investigator II Advanced		Amador County	District Attorney	\$109,275	\$40,134
District Attorney Investigator II Advanced		Amador County	District Attorney	\$107,262	\$42,317
District Attorney Investigator II Intermediate		Amador County	District Attorney	\$101,946	\$39,183
Deputy District Attorney III		Amador County	District Attorney	\$101,356	\$12,488
District Attorney Investigator II Advanced		Amador County	District Attorney	\$96,197	\$37,613
Deputy District Attorney II		Amador County	District Attorney	\$87,097	\$27,468
District Attorney Investigator I Advanced		Amador County	District Attorney	\$81,070	\$34,865
Deputy District Attorney III		Amador County	District Attorney	\$78,435	\$9,678
Legal Office Supervisor		Amador County	District Attorney	\$71,951	\$14,767
Deputy District Attorney L		Amador County	District Attorney	\$70,601	\$24,620
Legal Assistant		Amador County	District Attorney	\$65,496	\$20,400
Administrative Legal Secretary		Amador County	District Attorney	\$62,052	\$27,958
Legal Secretary II		Amador County	District Attorney	\$58,392	\$12,088
Finance Technician -District Attorney		Amador County	District Attorney	\$56,421	\$18,789
Legal Secretary II		Amador County	District Attorney	\$55,123	\$32,769
Legal Secretary I		Amador County	District Attorney	\$52,395	\$9,195

District Attorney Investigator II Advanced	Amador County	District Attorney	\$37,637	\$0
District Attorney Investigator II Advanced	Amador County	District Attorney	\$36,854	\$0
District Attorney Investigator II Advanced	Amador County	District Attorney	\$20,940	\$0
Deputy District Attorney L	Amador County	District Attorney	\$17,143	\$0
Legal Secretary Senior	Amador County	District Attorney	\$15,092	\$0
Deputy District Attorney L	Amador County	District Attorney	\$8,427	\$1,313